36
JAM
The Professional Standard
JAM
36
The Professional Standard
MKT Fixing
Quality

M6 - M16Swiss shock approval
MKT-SZ  Zinc Plated (minimum 5µm)
 Item Item Description Description Anchor Anchor Fixture  Hole Package
 Number Number    Length  Length thickness  Diameter Content
 Type S Type B Type S Type B Type S Type B
 (Zinc Plated) (Zinc Plated) (Zinc Plated) (Zinc Plated)  l (mm)  l (mm) tfix (mm) do (mm) (pcs)
 2022010075 2021910077 SZ-S M6-10/75mm SZ-B M6-10/77mm 75 77 10 10 50
 2022010095 2021910097 SZ-S M6-30/95mm SZ-B M6-30/97mm 95 97 30 10 50
 2022010115 2021910117 SZ-S M6-50/115mm SZ-B M6-50/117mm 115 117 50 10 50
 - 2021910167                - SZ-B M6-100/167mm - 167 100 10 25
 2022012085 2021912090 SZ-S M8-10/85mm SZ-B M8-10/90mm 85 90 10 12 50
 2022012105 2021912110 SZ-S M8-30/105mm SZ-B M8-30/110mm 105 110 30 12 50
 2022012125 2021912130 SZ-S M8-50/125mm SZ-B M8-50/130mm 125 130 50 12 25
 - 2021912180                - SZ-B M8-100/180mm - 180 100 12 25
 2022015091 2021915096 SZ-S M10-0/91mm SZ-B M10-0/96mm 91 96 0 15 25
 2022015110 2021915111 SZ-S M10-15/110mm SZ-B M10-15/111mm 110 111 15 15 25
 2022015116 2021915121 SZ-S M10-25/116mm SZ-B M10-25/121mm 116 121 25 15 25
 2022015136 2021915141 SZ-S M10-45/136mm SZ-B M10-45/141mm 136 141 45 15 25
 2022015186 2021915191 SZ-S M10-95/186mm SZ-B M10-95/191mm 186 191 95 15 25
 2022018117 2021918122 SZ-S M12-10/117mm SZ-B M12-10/122mm 117 122 10 18 20
 2022018127 2021918132 SZ-S M12-20/127mm SZ-B M12-20/132mm 127 132 20 18 20
 2022018147 2021918152 SZ-S M12-40/147mm SZ-B M12-40/152mm 147 152 40 18 20
 2022018177 2021918182 SZ-S M12-70/177mm SZ-B M12-70/182mm 177 182 70 18 20
 - 2021918212                - SZ-B M12-100/212mm - 212 100 18 10
 2022024130 2021924137 SZ-S M16-0/130mm SZ-B M16-0/137mm 130 137 0 24 10
 2022024150 2021924157 SZ-S M16-20/150mm SZ-B M16-20/157mm 150 157 20 24 10
 2022024180 2021924187 SZ-S M16-50/180mm SZ-B M16-50/187mm 180 187 50 24 10
 - 2021924237                - SZ-B M16-100/237mm - 237 100 24 5
 2022028172 2021928181 SZ-S M20-10/172mm SZ-B M20-10/181mm 172 181 10 28 10
 2022028192 2021928201 SZ-S M20-30/192mm SZ-B M20-30/201mm 192 201 30 28 5
 2022028222 2021928231 SZ-S M20-60/222mm SZ-B M20-60/231mm 222 231 60 28 5
 2022028262 2021928271 SZ-S M20-100/262mm SZ-B M20-100/271mm 262 271 100 28 5
Highload Anchor
45
JAM
The Professional Standard